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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 1 Schoolgirl Year 9 Coxed Quad Scull Division 7 Final

1 02.01 Pymble Ladies' 1 (Pockley*,Raaff,Simpson*,Englund,c:Zhu) 3  6:22.37   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 Mosman (Stringer,Thangaraj,Kemper-Massie*,Plowman,c:Ravesteijn) 2  6:42.36  19.99 +19.99
3 02.02 Pymble Ladies' 2 (Maslin*,Ferreira,Boyce,Lakhani,c:Bartrop) 1  6:52.90  10.54 +30.53

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 2 Schoolgirl Year 9 Coxed Quad Scull Division 6 Final

1 03.01 Pymble Ladies' 1 (Kinniburgh,Taubenschlag,Norton,Pennington,c:Naito) 3  5:56.53   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 Pymble Ladies' 2 (Murphy,Sherry,Yuen*,Curtis*,c:Hebblewhite) 2  6:30.33  33.80 +33.80
3 03.03 Roseville (Han*,Wang,Fiedler,Giles,c:Amielh-Gibson) 1  6:51.21  20.88 +54.68

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 3 Schoolgirl Year 9 Coxed Quad Scull Division 5 Final

1 04.03 Mosman (Benfield,Turner-Smith,Hay,Nutt,c:Pearson) 3  6:23.95   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 Roseville (Benn,Wu*,Shadforth,Eburne,c:Lawrence) 2  6:35.72  11.77 +11.77
3 04.01 Pymble Ladies' (Simpson*,Raymond,Schmidt,Hogan*,c:Simson) 1  8:06.01  90.29 +102.0

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 4 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 05.01 Kings (Leahy,Currans,Peagam,Pilon,c:Tan) 4  6:23.74   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Newington 1 (Ward,Perrott,Nguyen,Batterham,c:Khu) 3  6:27.01   3.27  +3.27
3 05.10 St Josephs (Hoad,Whowell,Timmins,Dunlop,c:Sweeting) 2  6:48.29  21.28 +24.55
4 05.06 Scots (Watters,Little,Bryan,Maisenbacher,c:Doff) 1  7:26.51  38.22 +62.77

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 5 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 05.09 St Ignatius (Briggs,Bull,Beaman,Jewell,c:Solomons) 3  6:08.92   0.00  +0.00
2 05.08 Shore (Cranna,Gee,Atkinson,Riddell,c:Parker) 2  6:38.71  29.79 +29.79
3 05.11 Sydney Grammar (Walsh,Dutta,Bourne,Chong,c:Huang) 1  7:23.60  44.89 +74.68

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 6 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 3

1 05.07 Scots (Taylor,Jellins,Fennell,Dinapoli-Long,c:Squillace) 2  6:38.02   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 Newington 2 (Williams,Knox,Begg,Nicholias,c:Guarrella) 3  6:55.02  17.00 +17.00
3 05.04 Newington 3 (Mackay-Sim,Kitchen,Reilly,Vohra,c:Townley) 4  8:01.71  66.69 +83.69

05.05 Newington 4 (Grehan,Bacon,Spiropoulos,Clift,c:Isherwood) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 7 School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 06.01 Kings (Arentz,Brasher,Titley,Radcliffe,c:Zhou) 3  6:26.37   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 Scots (McAusland,Loutfi,Perry,Sperring,c:Lamshed) 1  6:56.73  30.36 +30.36
3 06.02 Newington (Fordham,Sibilia,Sookia,Dransfield,c:Zhang) 2  6:58.44   1.71 +32.07
4 06.06 St Josephs (Bradbury,Jolley Chauhud,Hubscher,Abdallah,c:Morshead) 4  7:15.89  17.45 +49.52

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 8 School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 06.05 St Ignatius (Bannan,Roche,Roger,Conna,c:Bassingthwaighte) 2  6:04.99   0.00  +0.00
2 06.07 Sydney Grammar (Kwan,Appleton,Esmaeili,Stoermer,c:Theresia) 3  6:49.03  44.04 +44.04
3 06.04 Shore (Warnes,Herald,Coker,Koch,c:Parry-Okeden) 1  6:54.04   5.01 +49.05

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 9 School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 07.06 St Josephs (Stewart,Brown,Nadin,Brenac,c:Bala) 3  6:06.25   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 Newington (McConnell,Sharp,Wong,Simpson,c:Ha) 1  6:26.20  19.95 +19.95
3 07.01 Kings (Bowman,Murphy,Watt,Fitzsimon,c:Forester) 2  6:40.38  14.18 +34.13
4 07.03 Scots (Marr,Le Lievre,Lennon,Zhao,c:Szetu) 4  7:00.78  20.40 +54.53
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 10 School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 07.05 St Ignatius (Beardmore,Ball,Whitson,Short,c:Horden-Smith) 2  6:02.48   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 Shore (Lyne,Noakes,Smyth,Robson,c:Gulbin) 1  6:06.88   4.40  +4.40
3 07.07 Sydney Grammar (Woollam,Oo,Kakavandhamidi,Pham,c:Matosantos) 3  6:40.25  33.37 +37.77

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 11 School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 08.03 Scots (Anderson,Dunbar,Wentworth Brown,Tavakoli,c:Blight) 3  5:54.97   0.00  +0.00
2 08.06 St Josephs (Gough,McAllister,Hernandez,Bailey,c:Vickerman) 2  6:05.24  10.27 +10.27
3 08.01 Kings (Ralph,Basten,Wczesniak,Zimbounellis*,c:Tootell) 1  6:09.37   4.13 +14.40
4 08.02 Newington (Colantonio,Softsis,Titmuss,Lea,c:Buchanan) 4  6:15.46   6.09 +20.49

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 12 School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 08.05 St Ignatius (Hallam,Polin,Jackson,Walker,c:Mardon) 1  5:46.29   0.00  +0.00
2 08.04 Shore (Minchin,Ried,Bestic,Hossack,c:Robson) 3  6:15.88  29.59 +29.59
3 08.07 Sydney Grammar (Li,Wee,Armstrong,Walsh,c:Huang) 2  7:16.49  60.61 +90.20

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 13 School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 09.02 Newington (Byrne,Jones,Van Der Westhuizen,Pardea,c:Henry) 3  5:54.14   0.00  +0.00
2 09.01 Kings (Morrison,Whalan,Aikman,Webster,c:Twomey) 4  6:03.88   9.74  +9.74
3 09.03 Scots (Vinks,Towzell,Kim,Gill,c:Hallahan) 2  6:18.83  14.95 +24.69
4 09.06 St Josephs (Cornell,Hughes,Sidoti,Hannon,c:Mirabella) 1  6:26.90   8.07 +32.76

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 14 School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 09.05 St Ignatius (Taylor,Symons,Bateman,Zuckerman,c:Daley) 3  5:47.71   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 Shore (Baxter,Fuzes,Bassingthwaighte,Cominakis,c:Cheers) 2  5:58.03  10.32 +10.32
3 09.07 Sydney Grammar (Huynh,Dolton,Siroky,Hutton,c:Lau) 1  6:45.69  47.66 +57.98

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 15 School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 10.07 St Josephs (Dalton,Adamo,Benuska,O'Hara,c:Willis) 2  5:44.73   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 Scots (Beck,Paul,Beadell,Lyons,c:McAusland) 4  5:55.00  10.27 +10.27
3 10.02 Newington (Matheson,Stellmacher,Cooper,Ross,c:Lonergan) 1  6:00.26   5.26 +15.53
4 10.01 Kings (McMurtrie,Ye,Strong,Harvey,c:Majevadia) 3  6:03.54   3.28 +18.81

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 16 School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 10.04 Shore (Chan,Mott,McDonald,Gordon,c:Leahy) 1  5:33.31   0.00  +0.00
2 10.06 St Ignatius (Babbage-Hockey,Barry,Taylor,Davis,c:Burton) 3  5:36.61   3.30  +3.30
3 10.08 Sydney Grammar (Lee,Kim,Wu,Wagner,c:Kumar) 2  6:02.45  25.84 +29.14
4 10.05 St Augustines (McMillan,Bridges,Schofield,O'Hare,c:Pickard) 4  6:55.34  52.89 +82.03

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 17 School 1st Eight Heat 1

1 31.05 St Ignatius
(Macken,Kelly,Hennessy,Power,English,Milozzi,O'Meara,Collins,c:Burton) 4  4:17.16   0.00  +0.00

2 31.02 Newington
(Sutherland,Tainsh,Mitchell,Biasotto,Chanter,Jones,de Botton,Fuller,c:Nicholas) 1  4:23.19   6.03  +6.03

3 31.06 St Josephs
(Basha,Mitchell,Dooley,Negline,Moloney,Moloney,Cullen,Ciesiolka,c:Tong) 2  4:27.45   4.26 +10.29

4 31.08 Sydney Grammar
(Stubbs-Goulston,Balderstone,Hoang,Burt,Fairbrother,Hyde,Ireland,Ellis,c:Potter) 3  4:40.13  12.68 +22.97

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 41); Rest->B Final (Race 40)
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 18 School 1st Eight Heat 2

1 31.04 Shore
(Banks,McAlpine,Roe,Sloan,Patrick,Galligan,Clubb,Wait,c:Fox) 4  4:27.66   0.00  +0.00

2 31.01 Kings
(Mason,Whalan,Hines,Lindeman,Thiel,Webster,Rogers,Murell,c:Kladnig) 1  4:32.82   5.16  +5.16

3 31.03 Scots
(Pinn,Dimitroulis,Barr,Hufton,Tremlett,Calligeros,Pursehouse,Ellis,c:Chang) 2  4:35.20   2.38  +7.54

4 31.07 Sydney Boys High
(Zhou,Choi,Xin,Wang,Mustafa,Yin,Wang,Chen,c:Ta) 3  5:12.48  37.28 +44.82

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 41); Rest->B Final (Race 40)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 19 Men's Invitational Single Scull Final

1 37.01 UTS (Marcus Della Marta) 2  5:34.87   0.00  +0.00
2 37.02 Leichhardt (Cauan Guimaraes) 1  6:35.26  60.39 +60.39

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 20 SGYr9-4 4x+, SGYr9-3 4x+ Final

1 12.01 Pymble Ladies' (McDonald,Willetts*,Roberts,Murphy*,c:Naito)(SGYr9-3 4x+) 3  6:36.76   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 Pymble Ladies' (Willert*,Browning,Karelas*,Simpson,c:Kirkby)(SGYr9-4 4x+) 1  7:05.63  28.87 +28.87
3 11.02 Roseville (Rye,Boghossian,Coonan,Robertson,c:Sue-On) (SGYr9-4 4x+) 2  7:13.93   8.30 +37.17
4 12.02 Roseville (Menck,Clayton,Fletcher,Smith*,c:Ryan) (SGYr9-3 4x+) 4  8:55.54 101.61 +138.7

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 21 SGYr9-2 4x+, SGYr9-1 4x+ Final

1 14.01 Pymble Ladies' (Hart,Shirvington*,Olesen,Cullinane,c:Solomons)(SGYr9-1 4x+) 4  6:05.73   0.00  +0.00
2 14.02 Roseville (Bestic,Berger,Franklin,Kelly,c:Lawrence) (SGYr9-1 4x+) 3  6:20.75  15.02 +15.02
3 13.01 Pymble Ladies' (Bilney*,Ballantyne,Tighe,Ricketts,c:Utteridge)(SGYr9-2 4x+) 2  6:35.93  15.18 +30.20
4 13.02 Roseville (Greuttke,Bovard,Zhang,Baird*,c:White) (SGYr9-2 4x+) 1  8:27.15 111.22 +141.4

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 22 School Year 9 7th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 15.01 Kings 1 (Kerin,Irwin,Maclean,Hamilton,c:Kane) 2  6:10.57   0.00  +0.00
2 15.07 St Josephs (Jackson,Graham,Perkins,Lumb,c:Dalton) 1  6:20.04   9.47  +9.47
3 15.06 St Ignatius 2 (Remeeus,Briggs*,Waldren*,Hannan,c:Egerton-Warburton) 5  6:24.60   4.56 +14.03
4 15.04 St Augustines (McMillan,Donnan,Dawson,West,c:Goldsworthy) 4  6:40.01  15.41 +29.44
5 15.08 St Josephs 2 (Anderson,Stewart,Faulk,Smith,c:O'Malley) 3  6:45.03   5.02 +34.46

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 23 School Year 9 7th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 15.05 St Ignatius 1 (Kirkby*,Dyster,Beaman,O'Connor,c:Fuller) 2  6:08.87   0.00  +0.00
2 15.03 Shore (Henry,Cochrane,Kennedy,Leahy,c:Jeddy) 3  6:22.50  13.63 +13.63
3 15.09 St Josephs 3 (Anderson,Smith,Neate,Holgate,c:Stewart) 4  6:45.65  23.15 +36.78
4 15.10 Sydney Grammar (Cai,Rinder,Gayagay,Gupta,c:Zou) 1  6:46.28   0.63 +37.41
5 15.02 Kings 2 (O'Shea,Siu*,Stewart,Dohnt,c:Avery) 5  7:18.82  32.54 +69.95

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 24 School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 16.05 St Josephs (McLellan,Short,Parker,Schiliro,c:Brown) 1  5:49.25   0.00  +0.00
2 16.01 Kings (Little,Hall,Yates,Ralph,c:Lawson) 2  6:12.52  23.27 +23.27
3 16.02 Newington (Gracie,Morris,Robertson,McDonald,c:Gibson) 3  8:14.00 121.48 +144.7

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 25 School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 16.04 St Ignatius (de Vos,Deniz,Bigg*,Eisenhauer,c:Teoh) 2  5:51.70   0.00  +0.00
2 16.03 Shore (Rob,Charlie,Wykeham-Fiennes,Macdonald,c:Lachlan) 3  5:55.87   4.17  +4.17
3 16.06 Sydney Grammar (Watt,Bailey,Kumarage,Galvin,c:Cai) 1  7:17.60  81.73 +85.90

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 26 School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 17.01 Kings (Collins,Millward,Guo,Bradford,c:Ritchie) 1  5:58.46   0.00  +0.00
2 17.02 Newington (Fong,Cominos,Perrin,Chanter,c:Rose) 2  6:13.00  14.54 +14.54

17.05 St Josephs (Short,Hill,Wiggins,Toro,c:Fiore) 3 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 27 School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 17.04 St Ignatius (Brown*,Walker,Eisenhauer*,Dean,c:Dalglish) 1  5:40.16   0.00  +0.00
2 17.03 Shore (Yun,Riley,Hamilford,Roxburgh,c:Advani) 2  5:45.00   4.84  +4.84
3 17.06 Sydney Grammar (Lenard,Ziems,Cho,Lanigan,c:Chan) 3  7:30.53 105.53 +110.3

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 28 School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 18.06 St Josephs (Fourie,Curran,Spork,Hopkins,c:Patterson) 3  5:50.49   0.00  +0.00
2 18.01 Kings (Camilleri,Hazlett,King,Sivagangabalan,c:Cheung) 4  6:02.48  11.99 +11.99
3 18.03 Scots (Sperring,Lam,Mitchell,Beer,c:Yang) 1  6:53.52  51.04 +63.03
4 18.02 Newington (Edwards,Trpezanovski,Hannah,Gray,c:Smit) 2  7:01.83   8.31 +71.34

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 29 School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 18.04 Shore (Blaes,Paris,Hamilton,Rogan,c:George) 1  6:59.00   0.00  +0.00
2 18.05 St Ignatius (Briscoe,Metcalfe*,Walker,Scarr*,c:Rose) 3  7:23.61  24.61 +24.61
3 18.07 Sydney Grammar (Ferrara,Corte,Errington,Snow,c:Rinder) 2  8:30.77  67.16 +91.77

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 30 School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 19.01 Kings (Robinson,Matthews,Davis,Walsh,c:Calabro) 2  5:38.52   0.00  +0.00
2 19.05 St Josephs (Stewart,Geach,Wall,McRae,c:Sleiman) 1  5:41.50   2.98  +2.98
3 19.02 Newington (Gillespie-Penny,Toskas,Auld,Mitchell-Zancanaro,c:Gregoire) 3  6:01.80  20.30 +23.28

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 31 School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 19.03 Shore (McKindley,Faulkner,Green,Gilligan,c:Brooks) 3  5:37.00   0.00  +0.00
2 19.04 St Ignatius (Oxenham,Tancred*,Ruddick,Brown,c:Delany) 2  5:38.09   1.09  +1.09
3 19.06 Sydney Grammar (Stewart,Gayagay,Blore,Macneall Chapman,c:Tran) 1  7:01.00  82.91 +84.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 32 School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 20.02 Newington (Devlin,Whittaker,Trethewey,Downing,c:Clayton) 3  5:38.48   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 Kings (Maclean,Irving,Rogers,Galvins,c:Graham) 2  5:40.28   1.80  +1.80
3 20.06 St Josephs (Bowen,Pass,Whittaker,Brookes,c:Gahan) 1  5:52.82  12.54 +14.34
4 20.04 St Augustines (King,Ellens,Jureta,Priddis,c:Pickard) 4  6:33.82  41.00 +55.34

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 33 School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 20.05 St Ignatius (Delaney,Perkins*,Turner,Hartman,c:Chan) 2  6:29.00   0.00  +0.00
2 20.03 Shore (Wheeler,Forrester,Powell,Scammell,c:Cochrane) 3  6:42.00  13.00 +13.00
3 20.08 Sydney Grammar (Errington,Ossowski,Corte,Bates,c:Kappelmann) 1  7:42.65  60.65 +73.65

20.07 Sydney Boys High (Mermelas,Marsic,Samsonov,Pham,c:Wang) 4 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 34 School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 21.02 Newington (Christofides,Grillakis,Walsh,Pattinson,c:Baker) 2  5:22.48   0.00  +0.00
2 21.06 St Josephs (McCarthy,Frederikson,Race,Lane,c:Ledden) 3  5:23.46   0.98  +0.98
3 21.01 Kings (Parsons,Blatchford,Tindal,Platis,c:Hodgson) 1  5:28.29   4.83  +5.81
4 21.04 St Augustines (Von Arnim,Ballesty,Newton,Parker,c:Goldsworthy) 4  5:44.27  15.98 +21.79



Issued :  18/2/23  3:19 PM

Riverview Gold Cup Saturday, 18 February 2023

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 35 School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 21.05 St Ignatius (Carr,McClintock,Reich,Kerr,c:Fingleton) 1  5:30.56   0.00  +0.00
2 21.03 Shore (Robinson,Armstrong,McHutchinson,Frape,c:Miller) 2  5:38.00   7.44  +7.44
3 21.08 Sydney Grammar (Allton,Stumbles,Hall,Clayton,c:Zou) 4  6:09.38  31.38 +38.82
4 21.07 Sydney Boys High (Mcleod,Zou,Wilkinson,Varthakavi,c:Denigan) 3  6:24.12  14.74 +53.56

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 36 Schoolgirl Year 10 Coxed Quad Scull Division 4 Final

1 25.01 Pymble Ladies' (Payne*,McDermott,Sywak,Marles,c:Young) 1  6:51.63   0.00  +0.00
2 25.02 Mosman (Gilmour,Robinson,Bradshaw,Milne,c:Phillips) 3  7:23.81  32.18 +32.18

25.03 Pymble Ladies' (Seeto*,McMillan,Hodgetts,Hassall*,c:Attinger) 2 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Hcp Margins
Race 37 Women's Masters Eight Division 1

1 28.03 Mosman
(Hill,Wilson,Barac,Stackpool-Moore,Ross,Walding,Lawry,Kleiman,c:Jureta)

 (C)
1  5:47.00   5   0.00  +0.00

2 28.02 Leichhardt
(Williams,Sandow,Lopresti,Zongor,Borgert,Armitage,Innes,Evans,c:Jacob)

 (C)
2  5:52.63   5   5.63  +5.63

3 28.04 North Shore
(Byrne,Boland,Gibson,McCoach,Lash,Kennedy,Judges,Blackwell,c:Pollock)

 (D)
3  6:05.07  GO  12.44 +18.07

4 28.06 North Shore
(Angelis,Abbott,Reid,Boehm,Low,Appleton,Blundell,Dekker,c:Morris)

 (D)
4  6:38.25  GO  33.18 +51.25

Place Crew Lane 1400M Hcp Margins
Race 38 Women's Masters Eight Division 2

1 28.05 North Shore/UTS
(Boyce,Wass,Fabbro,Grace*,Sammut,Sainty,James,O'Hanlon,c:O'Hanlon)

 (E)
3  6:37.12  GO   0.00  +0.00

2 28.07 North Shore
(Johnstone,Cavanagh,Titchkosky,Nicholas*,Dennis,Donkin,Grundy,Buzo,c:Cavanagh)

 (D)
1  6:50.24   5  13.12 +13.12

3 28.01 Abbotsford/Leichhardt
(McDonald,Hayes,Koncek,Blain-Woodley,Hancock,Andreatta,Naito,Guthrie,c:Riley)

 (E)
2  7:33.90  GO  43.66 +56.78

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 39 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 29.02 Sydney (Stevenson,Yardley,de Villiers,Bennett,c:Ma-Conis) 1  5:52.26   0.00  +0.00
2 29.01 Pymble Ladies' 1 (O'Regan,Porter,Naito,Shanahan,c:Goddard) 3  6:07.43  15.17 +15.17
3 29.03 Sydney Girls (Teoh,Wong,Kotera,Steel,c:Ngo) 2  6:35.30  27.87 +43.04

29.04 Pymble Ladies' 2 (Moore,Fitzgerald,Muller,Leahy,c:Luo) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 40 School 1st Eight B Final

1 31.06 St Josephs
(Basha,Mitchell,Dooley,Negline,Moloney,Moloney,Cullen,Ciesiolka,c:Tong) 2  4:31.52   0.00  +0.00

2 31.03 Scots
(Pinn,Dimitroulis,Barr,Hufton,Tremlett,Calligeros,Pursehouse,Ellis,c:Chang) 3  4:33.66   2.14  +2.14

3 31.08 Sydney Grammar
(Stubbs-Goulston,Balderstone,Hoang,Burt,Fairbrother,Hyde,Ireland,Ellis,c:Potter) 4  4:44.41  10.75 +12.89

4 31.07 Sydney Boys High
(Zhou,Choi,Xin,Wang,Mustafa,Yin,Wang,Chen,c:Ta) 1  5:03.61  19.20 +32.09

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 41 School 1st Eight A Final

1 31.05 St Ignatius
(Macken,Kelly,Hennessy,Power,English,Milozzi,O'Meara,Collins,c:Burton) 3  4:20.62   0.00  +0.00

2 31.04 Shore
(Banks,McAlpine,Roe,Sloan,Patrick,Galligan,Clubb,Wait,c:Fox) 2  4:24.47   3.85  +3.85

3 31.01 Kings
(Mason,Whalan,Hines,Lindeman,Thiel,Webster,Rogers,Murell,c:Kladnig) 4  4:30.97   6.50 +10.35

4 31.02 Newington
(Sutherland,Tainsh,Mitchell,Biasotto,Chanter,Jones,de Botton,Fuller,c:Nicholas) 1  4:32.61   1.64 +11.99
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 42 School Year 10 4th Eight Final

1 32.02 St Ignatius 1
(Dawes,Parker,Brookes,Brown,Keaney,Flynn,Erwin,Naughton,c:Smith) 1  5:20.15   0.00  +0.00

2 32.01 Shore
(Taaffe,Holt,Kierse,Bailey,Smith,Adamo,Lane,Evans-Beard,c:Brooks) 2  5:27.56   7.41  +7.41

3 32.03 St Ignatius 2
(Burgess,Tyrrell,Pidcock,Butcherine,Boyd,Butcherine,Camus,Bigg,c:Wallis) 3  6:01.61  34.05 +41.46

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 43 School Year 10 3rd Eight Division 1

1 33.02 Newington
(Toogood,See,Latham,Goldsmith,Moore,Fuller,Adams,Grove,c:Slatyer) 1  5:16.20   0.00  +0.00

2 33.06 St Josephs
(Wacaser,Prentice,McDonald,Chriss,Pickthall,Lebler,Brown,Loadsman,c:Meegamuge) 3  5:18.88   2.68  +2.68

3 33.03 Scots
(Trott,Jediny,Tremlett,Ivanovski,Simpson,Milling,Lowe,Littlemore,c:Skeffington) 2  5:37.23  18.35 +21.03

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 44 School Year 10 3rd Eight Division 2

1 33.04 Shore
(Kingdom,Marshall,Welch,Stanberg,Salis,Wright,O'Brien,Sherington,c:Chapman) 1  5:04.09   0.00  +0.00

2 33.05 St Ignatius
(Anderson,Wilkinson,Kelly,Donohue,Gontarczyk,Nicol,Cabot,Mason,c:Byrne) 2  5:05.39   1.30  +1.30

3 33.01 Kings
(Gray,Kmita,Vunipola,Wu,Gavel,Gall,Scott,Webster,c:Small) 3  5:35.81  30.42 +31.72

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 45 School Year 10 2nd Eight Heat 1

1 34.01 Kings
(Swift,Scott,Rengaswamy,Heriot,Duffy,Todd,Crocker,Thomas,c:Hill) 3  4:57.53   0.00  +0.00

2 34.02 Newington
(Brownrigg,White,Perkins,Koskela,Webb,Gleeson,Mosely,Cirillo,c:Lea) 1  5:05.28   7.75  +7.75

3 34.03 Scots
(Reid,Hermens,Stambolie,Mitchell,Smart,Bourke,Sides,Alt-Graham,c:Doolin) 2  5:16.42  11.14 +18.89

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 68); Rest->B Final (Race 67)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 46 School Year 10 2nd Eight Heat 2

1 34.04 Shore
(Wade,Jones,Frape,Armati,Bestic,Harvey,Paris,Halstead,c:Gandhi) 1  4:52.85   0.00  +0.00

2 34.05 St Ignatius
(Pettersson,Van Rijswijk,O'Brien,Tancred,Forlico,Macpherson,Burke,Field,c:Gordon) 2  4:58.53   5.68  +5.68

3 34.06 St Josephs
(Duncan,Matheson,Reeves,Toohey,Alexandrou,Burnett,Field,Crawford,c:Cerone) 3  5:36.01  37.48 +43.16

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 68); Rest->B Final (Race 67)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 47 School Year 10 1st Eight Heat 1

1 35.05 St Augustines
(Taylor,Cao,Wise,Nicholas,Dawson,Tancred,Pender,Arundel,c:Taylor) 5  4:51.94   0.00  +0.00

2 35.02 Newington
(McConnell,Titmuss,Longcroft,Muir,Veitch,Denton,Chandler,de Hennin,c:Dewhurst) 4  4:55.21   3.27  +3.27

3 35.03 Scots
(Ireland,Juracich,Pikoulas,McGregor,Stewart,Wells,Lampson,Hughes,c:Cardno) 1  5:05.10   9.89 +13.16

4 35.07 St Josephs
(Owen,O'Kane,Harrs,Morshead,Gough,Nagle,Gursoy,Palmisani,c:Bellantonio) 3  5:13.52   8.42 +21.58
35.01 Kings
(Robinson,McMurtrie,Estens,Moore,Fonua,Dugan,Farrah,Fleet,c:Seaton-Cooper) 2 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 70); Rest->B Final (Race 69)
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 48 School Year 10 1st Eight Heat 2

1 35.06 St Ignatius
(Conna,Sullivan,Ward,McGrath,Hyles,Davis,Johnston,Delany,c:Stack) 2  4:53.62   0.00  +0.00

2 35.04 Shore
(Faddy,Riding,Smith,Kellett,Edwards,Wyles,Galligan,Francis,c:Zhu) 4  4:56.30   2.68  +2.68

3 35.09 Sydney Grammar
(Parker-Burton,Moncrieff,Clifton,Goldberg,Berkelouw,Kostka,Slack,Hyde,c:Stoita) 3  4:56.83   0.53  +3.21

4 35.08 Sydney Boys High
(Lee,Park,Rustandi,Zhang,Shao,Komonen,Matthews,Shim,c:Cai) 1  5:33.58  36.75 +39.96

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 70); Rest->B Final (Race 69)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 49 Schoolgirl Year 10 Coxed Quad Scull Division 2 Final

1 39.01 Pymble Ladies' (Essey*,Stalley*,Gibson,Anand,c:Suttor) 3  6:18.83   0.00  +0.00
2 39.03 Pymble Ladies' (Barwick,Hennessy*,Beveridge,O'Donnell,c:Taylor) 1  6:22.66   3.83  +3.83
3 39.02 Sydney Girls (Jones,Acharya,Zeng,Bilbao,c:Moas) 2  7:56.15  93.49 +97.32

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 50 Schoolgirl Year 10 Coxed Quad Scull Division 1 Final

1 40.01 Pymble Ladies' (Leahy*,Shanahan,Porter,Naito,c:Goddard) 1  6:28.43   0.00  +0.00
2 40.02 Sydney Girls (Song,Keppie,Pham,Moniaga,c:Moritz) 2  6:50.13  21.70 +21.70

*substitute

Race 51 Men's B Grade Quad Scull Final

NON-EVENT - Not contested due to insufficient entries.

Place Crew Lane 1400M Hcp Margins
Race 52 Men's Masters Eight Division 1

1 43.02 Mosman
(Lewarne,Doidge,Parry,Graham,Wenzel,Segurola Arregui*,Fine,Williams,c:Jureta)

 (E)
2  5:03.18  GO   0.00  +0.00

2 43.05 North Shore
(Nguyen,Jefferies,O'Brien,Daley,Shekhar,Beere,Worrell,Payten,c:Cavanagh)

 (C)
1  5:44.79  11  41.61 +41.61

43.06 Sydney
(Wood,Ambler,Rikard-Bell,Cregan,Cowap,Graham,Greenslade,McNeill,c:Cowap)

 (E)
3 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Hcp Margins
Race 53 Men's Masters Eight Division 2

1 43.03 North Shore
(Tarlinton,Sheldrake,Badgery,Horton,van Rysewyk,Johnston,Bruce-Smith,Ott,c:Pollock)

 (F)
2  6:05.00  21   0.00  +0.00

2 43.04 North Shore
(Richards,Bolger,Gibson,Fabbro,Sargeant,Nutt,Elliott,Stevens,c:Graham)

 (E)
1  6:29.73  28  24.73 +24.73

3 43.01 Abbotsford
(Kelsall,Laptev,Smith,McCormack,Borella,Macaskill,Zammit,Hayes,c:Macaskill)

 (H)
3  6:44.73  GO  15.00 +39.73

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 54 School 4th Four Heat 1

1 44.03 St Ignatius 1 (Berry*,Blencke,McCaffery*,Holmes,c:McNulty) 1  5:32.25   0.00  +0.00
2 44.06 Sydney Grammar (Lee,Wall,Wee,Hornby,c:Downey Twiss) 3  5:49.87  17.62 +17.62

44.05 St Josephs (O'Callaghan,Jancewicz,Sciacchitano,Hannon,c:Tayar) 2 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 73); Rest->B Final (Race 72) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 55 School 4th Four Heat 2

1 44.04 St Ignatius 2 (Brown,Lenehan,Burgess,Harrop,c:Brasington) 3  5:23.76   0.00  +0.00
2 44.02 Shore (Cureton,Mitchell,Bergin,Betar,c:Cochrane) 1  5:24.67   0.91  +0.91
3 44.01 Kings (Purdon,Miranda-Clark,Chatfield,Jones,c:Miller) 2  5:31.00   6.33  +7.24

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 73); Rest->B Final (Race 72)
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 56 School 3rd Four Heat 1

1 45.06 Sydney Grammar (Kelly,Sanderson,Warren,Potter,c:Shipway) 3  5:46.37   0.00  +0.00
2 45.05 St Josephs (Cairns,Watt,Goss,Calingao,c:Mulders) 1  5:48.89   2.52  +2.52
3 45.02 Newington (Wadland,Broockmann,Tomkins,Phillips,c:Henry) 2  6:07.35  18.46 +20.98

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 75); Rest->B Final (Race 74)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 57 School 3rd Four Heat 2

1 45.04 St Ignatius (Bannerman,Turner*,Fleming,Simmon,c:Bunis) 3  5:16.63   0.00  +0.00
2 45.01 Kings (Nahle,Jellinek,Masters,Collins,c:Gerber) 2  5:19.23   2.60  +2.60
3 45.03 Shore (Macfarlane,Stacker,Kingdom,Hebblewhite,c:Waugh) 1  5:29.10   9.87 +12.47

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 75); Rest->B Final (Race 74) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 58 School 2nd Four Heat 1

1 46.04 St Ignatius (Gooden,Sullivan,Whittaker,Walker,c:Hordern-Smith) 3  5:20.49   0.00  +0.00
2 46.05 St Josephs (Ashby,Moore,Courtney,Hannan,c:Yates) 1  5:36.54  16.05 +16.05
3 46.06 Sydney Grammar (Williams,Fifield,Pepper,Au Yeung,c:Bierer) 2  5:59.71  23.17 +39.22

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 77); Rest->B Final (Race 76)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 59 School 2nd Four Heat 2

1 46.03 Shore (Gillian,Mendel,Watson,Kenny,c:Bishop) 1  5:22.12   0.00  +0.00
2 46.01 Kings (Deacon,Hirst,Schultz,Payne,c:O'Shea) 2  5:24.36   2.24  +2.24
3 46.02 Newington (Armitage,Cooper,Kinlyside,Morsley,c:Iliopoulos) 3  5:32.72   8.36 +10.60

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 77); Rest->B Final (Race 76)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 60 School 1st Four Heat 1

1 47.05 St Augustines (St Pierre,Potts,McKenzie,Lynch,c:Taylor) 5  5:04.75   0.00  +0.00
2 47.06 St Ignatius (Waldren,Harrison*,Hehir,Hartman,c:Re) 2  5:10.76   6.01  +6.01
3 47.02 Newington (Martin,Burghen,Cameron-Tavendale,Carnegie,c:Keegan) 3  5:18.82   8.06 +14.07
4 47.07 St Josephs (Taylor,Foster,Callanan,Deegan,c:Bruen) 4  5:34.57  15.75 +29.82
5 47.09 Sydney Grammar (Lygdas,van As,Huynh,Johnstone,c:Abdel Sayed) 1  5:49.21  14.64 +44.46

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 79); Rest->B Final (Race 78) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 61 School 1st Four Heat 2

1 47.04 Shore (Fenwicke,Hall,Collier,Elliott,c:Warburton) 2  5:10.54   0.00  +0.00
2 47.01 Kings (Petras,Odbert,Todd,Zhu,c:Lawson) 3  5:21.72  11.18 +11.18
3 47.03 Scots (Low,Tapper,Kligman,Levy,c:Hijwel) 4  5:34.96  13.24 +24.42
4 47.08 Sydney Boys High (Sharma,De Costa,Singh,Yun,c:Chen) 1  6:50.06  75.10 +99.52

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 79); Rest->B Final (Race 78)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 62 School Third Eight Final

1 48.01 St Ignatius 1
(La Spina,Wrightson,White,McConnell,Mathie,Webb,Maguire,Schell,c:de Lacharriere) 3  5:05.75   0.00  +0.00

2 48.03 St Josephs
(Ferrara,Peters,Gambrill,James,Jani,Ford,Kochanski,Smeaton,c:Chow) 2  5:16.04  10.29 +10.29

3 48.04 St Josephs 2
(Williams,Ward,Searl,Knevitt,Hartley,Levingston,Bell,Won,c:Barnes) 4  5:31.55  15.51 +25.80

4 48.02 St Ignatius 2
(Ryan,Kennedy,McCleary,Boyd,Paterson,Polich,Thomas,Hallam,c:Munro) 1  5:47.96  16.41 +42.21
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 63 School 2nd Eight Heat 1

1 50.02 Newington
(Elliott,Blakeman,Tetley,Grillakis,Chandler,Koskela,Grippi,Grove,c:Nicholas) 2  4:34.00   0.00  +0.00

2 50.05 St Ignatius
(Ryan,Loiterton,Smith,Mackinnon,Graham,Egerton-Warburton,Zukerman,Egger,c:Thorp) 1  4:35.37   1.37  +1.37

3 50.06 St Josephs
(Timbs,Baksa,Dreyer,Newsome,Massey,Mulders,Ball,Williams,c:Clarke) 3  4:43.79   8.42  +9.79

4 50.08 Sydney Grammar
(Mudri,Thurgood,Hue,Lambert,Wilmer,Stillone,Ryan,Strothers,c:Braoudakis) 4  5:06.03  22.24 +32.03

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 83); Rest->B Final (Race 82)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 64 School 2nd Eight Heat 2

1 50.04 Shore
(Bennett,Smith,Marshall,Muhlbauer,Macfarlane,Hebblewhite,Muffet,Cameron,c:Longstaff) 1  4:37.44   0.00  +0.00

2 50.01 Kings
(Whalan,Xegas,McClean,Wait,McKenna,Wickham,Wong,Davis,c:Galvins) 2  4:45.77   8.33  +8.33

3 50.03 Scots
(Gizardin-Pradeau,Brann,Halliday,Hart,Linton,Duffy,Stambolie,Moore,c:Low) 3  4:50.44   4.67 +13.00

4 50.07 Sydney Boys High
(Johnsun,Wong,Wachsmann,Nguyen,Huang,Li,Rusli,Tran,c:Park) 4  5:39.84  49.40 +62.40

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 83); Rest->B Final (Race 82)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 65 Men's Open Eight Heat 1

1 52.03 Sydney University
(Hobbs,Bristow*,Nutt*,Danks,Miles,Riach,Britt,Walsh,c:Shaw) 4  4:19.01   0.00  +0.00

2 52.05 UTS 2
(Curtin*,Waldersee*,Blackmore Cram,Jewell,Blackwell,Gibson,Smith,Henderson,c:Blackmore Cram)1  4:22.07   3.06  +3.06

3 52.01 St Ignatius
(Macken,Kelly,Hennessy,Power,English,Milozzi,O'Meara,Collins,c:Burton) 2  4:27.04   4.97  +8.03

4 52.08 Sydney
(Carmody,Maroulis,Fredricson,Hine,Frederikson,Appelcryn,Gursoy,Moloney,c:Birkett) 3  4:30.51   3.47 +11.50

Progress : Fastest 5 Crews->Final (Race 85) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 66 Men's Open Eight Heat 2

1 52.04 UTS 1
(Wilson,Pender,Robertson*,St Pierre,Thompson,Wood,Ungemach,Finlayson,c:O'Hanlon) 4  4:16.08   0.00  +0.00

2 52.06 Sydney
(Olsson,Cregan,Glendinning,Crouch,Morgan,Rowe,Graham,Nichol,c:Harris) 1  4:16.66   0.58  +0.58

3 52.07 Sydney
(Whalan,Downey,Bucknell,Hart,Hoskin,Menzies,Aitken,Harrold,c:Jones) 3  4:26.58   9.92 +10.50

4 52.02 St Josephs
(Basha,Mitchell,Dooley,Negline,Moloney,Moloney,Cullen,Ciesiolka,c:Tong) 2  4:32.68   6.10 +16.60

Progress : Fastest 5 Crews->Final (Race 85) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 67 School Year 10 2nd Eight B Final

1 34.03 Scots
(Reid,Hermens,Stambolie,Mitchell,Smart,Bourke,Sides,Alt-Graham,c:Doolin) 2  4:58.14   0.00  +0.00

2 34.06 St Josephs
(Duncan,Matheson,Reeves,Toohey,Alexandrou,Burnett,Field,Crawford,c:Cerone) 3  5:20.54  22.40 +22.40
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 68 School Year 10 2nd Eight A Final

1 34.04 Shore
(Wade,Jones,Frape,Armati,Bestic,Harvey,Paris,Halstead,c:Gandhi) 3  4:42.17   0.00  +0.00

2 34.05 St Ignatius
(Pettersson,Van Rijswijk,O'Brien,Tancred,Forlico,Macpherson,Burke,Field,c:Gordon) 1  4:46.44   4.27  +4.27

3 34.02 Newington
(Brownrigg,White,Perkins,Koskela,Webb,Gleeson,Mosely,Cirillo,c:Lea) 4  4:49.89   3.45  +7.72

4 34.01 Kings
(Swift,Scott,Rengaswamy,Heriot,Duffy,Todd,Crocker,Thomas,c:Hill) 2  4:54.31   4.42 +12.14

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 69 School Year 10 1st Eight B Final

1 35.09 Sydney Grammar
(Parker-Burton,Moncrieff,Clifton,Goldberg,Berkelouw,Kostka,Slack,Hyde,c:Stoita) 3  4:42.88   0.00  +0.00

2 35.03 Scots
(Ireland,Juracich,Pikoulas,McGregor,Stewart,Wells,Lampson,Hughes,c:Cardno) 2  4:52.40   9.52  +9.52

3 35.08 Sydney Boys High
(Lee,Park,Rustandi,Zhang,Shao,Komonen,Matthews,Shim,c:Cai) 1  4:57.17   4.77 +14.29

4 35.07 St Josephs
(Owen,O'Kane,Harrs,Morshead,Gough,Nagle,Gursoy,Palmisani,c:Bellantonio) 4  5:13.21  16.04 +30.33

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 70 School Year 10 1st Eight A Final

1 35.06 St Ignatius
(Conna,Sullivan,Ward,McGrath,Hyles,Davis,Johnston,Delany,c:Stack) 3  4:33.14   0.00  +0.00

2 35.05 St Augustines
(Taylor,Cao,Wise,Nicholas,Dawson,Tancred,Pender,Arundel,c:Taylor) 2  4:34.38   1.24  +1.24

3 35.02 Newington
(McConnell,Titmuss,Longcroft,Muir,Veitch,Denton,Chandler,de Hennin,c:Dewhurst) 4  4:38.73   4.35  +5.59

4 35.04 Shore
(Faddy,Riding,Smith,Kellett,Edwards,Wyles,Galligan,Francis,c:Zhu) 1  4:40.40   1.67  +7.26

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 71 Women's B Grade Quad Scull Final

1 42.03 UTS (Waddington,Fahd,Aguirre,Cooper)  (B) 1  5:08.89   0.00  +0.00
2 42.01 Sydney (Yardley*,Tierney,Moran,Page)  (B) 2  5:12.08   3.19  +3.19
3 42.02 UTS (Berechree,Burke*,Anderton,Garner*)  (B) 3  5:21.62   9.54 +12.73

*substitute

Race 72 School 4th Four B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 73 School 4th Four A Final

1 44.03 St Ignatius 1 (Berry*,Blencke,McCaffery*,Holmes,c:McNulty) 2  5:07.07   0.00  +0.00
2 44.02 Shore (Cureton,Mitchell,Bergin,Betar,c:Cochrane) 1  5:12.11   5.04  +5.04
3 44.04 St Ignatius 2 (Brown,Lenehan,Burgess,Harrop,c:Brasington) 3  5:12.46   0.35  +5.39
4 44.01 Kings (Purdon,Miranda-Clark,Chatfield,Jones,c:Miller) 5  5:18.23   5.77 +11.16
5 44.06 Sydney Grammar (Lee,Wall,Wee,Hornby,c:Downey Twiss) 4  5:34.76  16.53 +27.69

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 74 School 3rd Four B Final

1 45.03 Shore (Macfarlane,Stacker,Kingdom,Hebblewhite,c:Waugh) 2  5:14.88   0.00  +0.00
2 45.02 Newington (Wadland,Broockmann,Tomkins,Phillips,c:Henry) 3  5:49.22  34.34 +34.34
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 75 School 3rd Four A Final

1 45.04 St Ignatius (Bannerman,Turner*,Fleming,Simmon,c:Bunis) 2  5:03.81   0.00  +0.00
2 45.01 Kings (Nahle,Jellinek,Masters,Collins,c:Gerber) 4  5:10.18   6.37  +6.37
3 45.06 Sydney Grammar (Kelly,Sanderson,Warren,Potter,c:Shipway) 3  5:48.98  38.80 +45.17

45.05 St Josephs (Cairns,Watt,Goss,Calingao,c:Mulders) 1         DID NOT FINISH
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 76 School 2nd Four B Final

1 46.02 Newington (Armitage,Cooper,Kinlyside,Morsley,c:Iliopoulos) 2  5:17.24   0.00  +0.00
2 46.06 Sydney Grammar (Williams,Fifield,Pepper,Au Yeung,c:Bierer) 3  5:36.47  19.23 +19.23

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 77 School 2nd Four A Final

1 46.04 St Ignatius (Gooden,Sullivan,Whittaker,Walker,c:Hordern-Smith) 2  4:53.69   0.00  +0.00
2 46.03 Shore (Gillian,Mendel,Watson,Kenny,c:Bishop) 3  4:56.66   2.97  +2.97
3 46.05 St Josephs (Ashby,Moore,Courtney,Hannan,c:Yates) 4  5:16.21  19.55 +22.52
4 46.01 Kings (Deacon,Hirst,Schultz,Payne,c:O'Shea) 1  5:17.74   1.53 +24.05

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 78 School 1st Four B Final

1 47.02 Newington (Martin,Burghen,Cameron-Tavendale,Carnegie,c:Keegan) 3  4:58.07   0.00  +0.00
2 47.07 St Josephs (Taylor,Foster,Callanan,Deegan,c:Bruen) 1  5:00.05   1.98  +1.98
3 47.09 Sydney Grammar (Lygdas,van As,Huynh,Johnstone,c:Abdel Sayed) 5  5:11.35  11.30 +13.28
4 47.03 Scots (Low,Tapper,Kligman,Levy,c:Hijwel) 2  5:14.82   3.47 +16.75
5 47.08 Sydney Boys High (Sharma,De Costa,Singh,Yun,c:Chen) 4  5:51.44  36.62 +53.37

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 79 School 1st Four A Final

1 47.05 St Augustines (St Pierre,Potts,McKenzie,Lynch,c:Taylor) 3  4:38.30   0.00  +0.00
2 47.04 Shore (Fenwicke,Hall,Collier,Elliott,c:Warburton) 2  4:47.28   8.98  +8.98
3 47.06 St Ignatius (Waldren,Harrison*,Hehir,Hartman,c:Re) 1  4:49.39   2.11 +11.09
4 47.01 Kings (Petras,Odbert,Todd,Zhu,c:Lawson) 4  5:00.26  10.87 +21.96

*substitute

Race 81 Schoolgirl Second Eight Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 82 School 2nd Eight B Final

1 50.06 St Josephs
(Timbs,Baksa,Dreyer,Newsome,Massey,Mulders,Ball,Williams,c:Clarke) 2  4:16.18   0.00  +0.00

2 50.03 Scots
(Gizardin-Pradeau,Brann,Halliday,Hart,Linton,Duffy,Stambolie,Moore,c:Low) 3  4:23.95   7.77  +7.77

3 50.07 Sydney Boys High
(Johnsun,Wong,Wachsmann,Nguyen,Huang,Li,Rusli,Tran,c:Park) 1  4:45.51  21.56 +29.33
50.08 Sydney Grammar
(Mudri,Thurgood,Hue,Lambert,Wilmer,Stillone,Ryan,Strothers,c:Braoudakis) 4 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 83 School 2nd Eight A Final

1 50.04 Shore
(Bennett,Smith,Marshall,Muhlbauer,Macfarlane,Hebblewhite,Muffet,Cameron,c:Longstaff) 2  4:17.99   0.00  +0.00

2 50.05 St Ignatius
(Ryan,Loiterton,Smith,Mackinnon,Graham,Egerton-Warburton,Zukerman,Egger,c:Thorp) 1  4:25.15   7.16  +7.16

3 50.01 Kings
(Whalan,Xegas,McClean,Wait,McKenna,Wickham,Wong,Davis,c:Galvins) 4  4:37.53  12.38 +19.54

4 50.02 Newington
(Elliott,Blakeman,Tetley,Grillakis,Chandler,Koskela,Grippi,Grove,c:Nicholas) 3  5:33.64  56.11 +75.65
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 84 Women's Open Eight Final

1 51.03 Sydney University
(Greenland,Hobbs,Nattey,Turner,Sheppard,Mentzines,Wightman,McKellar,c:Barnet-Hepples) 3  4:17.92   0.00  +0.00

2 51.02 Sydney
(Sypher,Thomson,Hadfield*,Dunlop*,Knoke-Driver*,Furrer,Graham,Nothdurft,c:Cowap) 4  4:19.45   1.53  +1.53

3 51.04 Sydney University 2
(Teale*,Gavan,Campbell,Vagg,Nicol,Preller,Bond,Botha,c:Bolster) 1  4:28.30   8.85 +10.38
51.01 Pymble Ladies'
(Braysich,Walker,Craig,Hartin,Morgan,Booth,Wood,Colbran,c:Leung) 2 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 85 Men's Open Eight Final

1 52.06 Sydney
(Olsson,Cregan,Glendinning,Crouch,Morgan,Rowe,Graham,Nichol,c:Harris) 3  3:50.05   0.00  +0.00

2 52.04 UTS 1
(Wilson,Pender,Robertson*,St Pierre,Thompson,Wood,Ungemach,Finlayson,c:O'Hanlon) 2  3:52.07   2.02  +2.02

3 52.03 Sydney University
(Hobbs,Bristow*,Nutt*,Danks,Miles,Riach,Britt,Walsh,c:Shaw) 4  3:56.71   4.64  +6.66

4 52.05 UTS 2
(Curtin*,Waldersee*,Blackmore Cram,Jewell,Blackwell,Gibson,Smith,Henderson,c:Blackmore Cram)1  3:57.91   1.20  +7.86

5 52.07 Sydney
(Whalan,Downey,Bucknell,Hart,Hoskin,Menzies,Aitken,Harrold,c:Jones) 5  4:00.28   2.37 +10.23

*substitute


